Food Menu

MEAT TAPAS

Tortilla with Sweet Potato and
Spanish Chorizo

Slow Cooked Shoulder of Lamb
with Rose Harissa

Marinated Chicken
With Bang Bang Sauce

Mini Angus Beef Burgers with
Homemade Tomato Relish

Iberico Pork and Foie Gras Burgers

SEAFOOD AND FISH TAPAS

Crispy Fried Calamari with Aioli

Smoked Haddock Fish Cakes with
Spring Onion Hollandaise Sauce

Seared Sesame Crusted Tuna with
Wasabi and Ginger Soy Dressing

£4.70

£5.50

£6.00

£6.00

£7.50

£6.50

£6.00

£6.50

VEGETARIAN TAPAS
Beer Battered Halloumi
With Tartar Sauce

Homemade Hummus with
Zatar and Toasted Flat Bread

Roast Tomato Arancini
with Basil Pesto

Seasonal Vegetables

Herbed French Fries

£4.00

£4.00

£4.50

£3.00

£3.50

TAPAS AND COCKTAIL OFFER 6-7.30PM (SUN-FRI)

Mini Angus Burgers or Pork Foie Gras Burger

with Fries and Cocktail £10

3 Vegetarian Tapas and Cocktail £10
2 Meat Tapas and Cocktail £10

(Offer is not available in conjunction with any other offer)

(Does not include Champagne Cocktails)



