Food Menu

M	IΕ	Δ٦	Г٦	ΓΔ	P	Δ	S
IV	╙	н.		_	_	М	J

Tortilla with Sweet Potato and Spanish Chorizo	£4.70	Beer Battered Halloumi With Tartar Sauce	£4.00	
Slow Cooked Shoulder of Lamb with Rose Harissa	£5.50	Homemade Hummus with Zatar and Toasted Flat Bread	£4.00	
Marinated Chicken With Bang Bang Sauce	£6.00	Roast Tomato Arancini with Basil Pesto	£4.50	
Mini Angus Beef Burgers with	£6.00	Seasonal Vegetables	£3.00	
Homemade Tomato Relish		Herbed French Fries	£3.50	
Iberico Pork and Foie Gras Burgers	£7.50			
SEAFOOD AND FISH TAPAS				
		TAPAS AND COCKTAIL OFFER 6-7.30PM	(SUN-FRI)	
Crispy Fried Calamari with Aioli	£6.50	Mini Angus Burgers or Pork Foie Gras	ini Angus Burgers or Pork Foie Gras Burger with Fries and Cocktail £10	
Smoked Haddock Fish Cakes with	£6.00	0 V	040	
Spring Onion Hollandaise Sauce		3 Vegetarian Tapas and Cocktail £10 2 Meat Tapas and Cocktail £10		
Seared Sesame Crusted Tuna with	£6.50	(Offer is not available in conjunction with any	other offer)	
Wasabi and Ginger Soy Dressing		(Offer is not available in conjunction with any of the control (Does not include Champagne Cocktain)		

VEGETARIAN TAPAS